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Website 
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The Water Rate Advisory Ad Hoc Committee webpage hosts all materials
related to the committee including: historical documents, meeting
schedule, a form to submit questions, Committee Member contact
information, meeting materials and outreach materials. A sample of the
page is included below. The page is linked directly on the homepage and
from the main menu. 

Homepage:

Sample of Page: 



Bill Inserts
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Bills are distributed towards the end of the month. Each insert lists dates
for the next 4 months. Depending on the billing date, that may include that
month's meeting. Due to cost limitations, bill inserts are printed double
sided on regular 3.6" x 8.5" paper. 

Account holders who receive an electronic bill receive a link to a digital
copy of the bill insert. 

May front:

June front:

Back of each insert: 



Digital Newsletter
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The City has a digital newsletter that is sent approximately once a month.
The newsletter features key projects, events and meetings. Please see
below for examples of how the Committee has been featured. 

Edition 3 Front Page:

Edition 3: Edition 4:



In-Person Outreach
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During the City’s three-part Movies in the Plaza series on July 12, 29 and 26
the City included Water Rate Advisory Ad Hoc Committee information and
a QR code directly to the committee webpage.

Each movie had between 50-300 attendees. 

Movies in the Plaza

On October 14 the Dixon Fire Department hosted an open house. The City
had a table at the event and included information on the Water Rate
Advisory Ad Hoc Committee.  

Fire Department Open House



April 2023 Social Media 
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1,121

302

60

1,483

Each post was shared to all three of the City's social media platforms:
Facebook, Instagram and Twitter. 

Captions included links to the meeting agenda and that community
members could participate in person, on Zoom or stream the meeting
online or on Channel 20. Posts also included links to the committee
website. Facebook posts were shared to Dixon 411- Political. The City does
not have control over outside groups accepting our requests to share
posts. 

Posted on 4/5/23

Post Reach by
Platform

Total

Posted on 4/23/23 

599

257

41

897

Post Reach by
Platform

Total

Posted on 4/26/23

374

190

29

593

Post Reach by
Platform

Total



May 2023 Social Media 
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347

346

78

771

Posted on 5/6/23

Post Reach by
Platform

Total

Posted on 5/20/23 

942

279

32

1,253

Post Reach by
Platform

Total

335

196

33

752

Post Reach by
Platform

Total



June 2023 Social Media 
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511

193

48

752

Posted on 6/12/23

Post Reach by
Platform

Total

Posted on 6/18/23 

775

165

70

1,010

Post Reach by
Platform

Total

Posted on 6/21/23

397

177

67

641

Post Reach by
Platform

Total



July 2023 Social Media 
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Posted on 7/21/23 

423

270

0

693

Post Reach by
Platform

Total

Posted on 7/26/23

857

268

0

1,125

Post Reach by
Platform

Total



August 2023 Social Media 
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Posted on 8/19/23 

1,019

241

53

1,313

Post Reach by
Platform

Total

Posted on 8/23/23

373

275

67

715

Post Reach by
Platform

Total



September 2023 Social Media 
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473

202

45

720

Posted on 9/11/23

Post Reach by
Platform

Total

Posted on 9/17/23 

454

265

0

719

Post Reach by
Platform

Total

Posted on 9/26/23

371

283

55

709

Post Reach by
Platform

Total



October 2023 Social Media 
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607

173

35

815

Posted on 10/07/23

Post Reach by
Platform

Total

Posted on 10/21/23 

478

203

15

696

Post Reach by
Platform

Total

Posted on 10/25/23

369

157

42

568

Post Reach by
Platform

Total



November 2023 Social Media 
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379

253

27

659

Posted on 11/02/23

Post Reach by
Platform

Total

Posted on 11/09/23 

966

153

23

1,142

Post Reach by
Platform

Total

Posted on 11/25/23

0

169

37

206

Post Reach by
Platform

Total



January 2024 Bill Insert Page 1

 January 17, 2024 15Water Rate Advisory Ad Hoc
Committee Outreach Report 



January 2024 Bill Insert Page 2

 January 17, 2024 16Water Rate Advisory Ad Hoc
Committee Outreach Report 


